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 ZINĀTĀJI             

1 Egils Lobuzovs 68 71 63 70 61 64 69 66 61 66 659

2 Ingemārs Stalšāns 53 56 54 49 50 61 62 51 54 490

3 Artūrs Melzobs 62 59 61 57 62 69 52 55 55 532

4 Jānis Reķis 62 66 61 62 57 58 67 61 55 549

5 Elvijs Reķis 63 59 61 69 61 62 62 61 64 562

6 Mareks Melniks 62 60 66 66 65 73 69 59 63 583

7 Janis Melderis 62 60 52 55 62 59 55 57 462

8 Gatis Miks Langs 64 57 60 58 59 65 63 55 481

9 Niks Egle 69 69 63 58 61 80 58 59 517

10 Sandis Vitte 68 59 61 65 64 83 61 60 521

11 Edgars Kvitka 70 62 66 70 60 63 67 60 518

12 Olga Stalšāne 67 69 72 67 65 73 63 66 542

13 Reinis Stalšāns 63 56 55 58 59 62 54 407

14 Krišjānis Baltpurviņš 59 54 62 59 57 66 58 415

15 Renārs Grabis 59 63 65 63 71 53 59 433

15 Egīls Reķis 60 61 61 65 59 67 60 433

17 Kitija Voitkeviča 73 61 71 65 62 73 64 469

18 Edmunds Zandersons 59 67 54 62 68 52 362

19 Miķelis Trekše 71 55 60 68 55 57 366

20 Emils Dzalbs 72 56 55 63 59 58 363

21 Jānis Kumsārs 67 58 65 69 58 59 376

22 Intars Ķirsis 69 59 60 60 65 59 372

23 Rihards Beikmanis 61 59 66 70 61 68 385

24 Girmantas Kazlauskas 64 63 67 65 75 62 396

25 Marks Kreicbergs 72 73 64 57 64 58 388

26 Ēriks Gruzde 74 65 70 62 69 61 401

27 Kristaps Zalupe 64 68 75 69 67 69 412

28 Aivis Bite 71 65 67 72 65 64 404

29 Ričards Vintēns 74 54 67 58 64 317

30 Rolands Upīts 72 66 64 69 63 334

31 Aivis Bērziņš 73 66 77 66 63 345

32 Renārs Hans 71 66 66 69 64 336

33 Juris Čeičs 58 57 55 58 228

34 Bruno Bekeris 58 56 55 55 224

35 Rūdolfs Dāvis Maklers 59 55 57 56 227

36 Arnis Mednis 63 72 54 51 240

37 Kristaps Kalniņš 67 59 60 56 242

38 Anrijs Vents 65 72 60 55 252

39 Mārtiņš Jēkabsons 68 71 60 60 259

40 Dāvis Pulkstenis 67 63 64 59 253

41 Kristaps Bērziņš 73 75 64 58 270

42 Rudolfs Bušs 79 77 68 64 288

43 Mārcis Ozoliņš 59 57 55 171

44 Rūdolfs Dubovs 60 59 58 177

45 Raimonds Bērze 65 60 58 183

46 Mārtiņš Vērdiņš 65 60 60 185
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47 Jānis Rūdolfs Strautmalis 64 57 74 195

48 Emīls Šumanis 62 61 64 187

49 Toms Čivčs 69 74 57 200

50 Ģirts Beikmanis 63 69 75 207

51 Andris Gābers 77 56 68 201

52 Olafs Zvinis 72 70 64 206

53 Kristians Stalšāns 53 62 115

54 Aleksandrs Černovs 53 63 116

55 Helena Bierne 58 60 118

56 Viktors Saveļjevs 59 63 122

57 Dainis Augstkalns 65 59 124

58 Tomass Meļņiks 67 61 128

59 Santa Geide 66 64 130

59 Toms Rīsmanis 68 62 130

61 Aigars Mežals 77 62 139

62 Artūrs 69 64 133

63 Janis Vavers 67 67 134

64 Rinalds Osis 69 68 137

65 Aigars Bērziņš 68 70 138

66 Didzis Malderis 65 65

67 Niks Eihvalds 56 56

68 Mareks Vaičuls 66 66

69 Toms Šilde 57 57

70 Janis Namejs Brūveris 59 59

70 Ēriks Lobuzovs 59 59

72 Oskars Zurkovs 60 60

72 Aivars Būris 60 60

74 Gatis Bondars 61 61

75 Artūrs Cukunde 70 70

76 Edgars Puriņš 62 62

76 Ernests Zveja 62 62

78 Krišs Mazūrs 72 72

79 Ralfs Ozolins 73 73

80 Ármann Pálsson 74 74

80 Mārtiņš Valainis 74 74

82 Armands Grantins 66 66

83 Jānis Jurkāns 67 67

84 Daniels Eihvalds 68 68

85 Heigo Erm 69 69

86 Sandis Spriņģis 81 81

87 Una Lokmane 82 82

88 Eriks Kohanovs 73 73

 AMATIERI             

1 Eduards Norvelis 64 60 65 67 73 54 69 70 61 61 644

2 Egils Lobuzovs 68 71 63 70 61 64 69 66 61 66 659

3 Artūrs Melzobs 62 59 61 57 62 69 52 55 55 532

4 Elvijs Reķis 63 59 61 69 61 62 62 61 64 562

5 Mareks Melniks 62 60 66 66 65 73 69 59 63 583

6 Arnis Razuvanovs 83 68 78 63 63 76 60 73 70 634
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7 Ketija Kalniņa 73 69 70 72 71 79 66 69 66 635

8 Kristers Klāvs Zutis 76 75 75 79 79 74 75 69 66 668

9 Māris Gravītis 78 78 74 73 72 71 84 82 77 689

10 Niks Egle 69 69 63 58 61 80 58 59 517

11 Sandis Vitte 68 59 61 65 64 83 61 60 521

12 Edgars Kvitka 70 62 66 70 60 63 67 60 518

13 Olga Stalšāne 67 69 72 67 65 73 63 66 542

14 Beāte Venta 69 71 72 76 69 85 67 71 580

15 Edgars Grinbergs 81 79 76 70 72 85 79 69 611

16 Krišjānis Baltpurviņš 59 54 62 59 57 66 58 415

17 Renārs Grabis 59 63 65 63 71 53 59 433

17 Egīls Reķis 60 61 61 65 59 67 60 433

19 Kitija Voitkeviča 73 61 71 65 62 73 64 469

20 Mārtiņš Biernis 72 71 68 76 64 63 69 483

21 Evelīna Meļņika 70 69 67 75 68 73 67 489

22 Jānis Kumsārs 67 58 65 69 58 59 376

23 Intars Ķirsis 69 59 60 60 65 59 372

24 Emils Zaurins 67 65 64 60 63 65 384

25 Rihards Beikmanis 61 59 66 70 61 68 385

26 Girmantas Kazlauskas 64 63 67 65 75 62 396

27 Marks Kreicbergs 72 73 64 57 64 58 388

28 Ēriks Gruzde 74 65 70 62 69 61 401

29 Mārtiņš Rozenbergs 70 73 70 62 63 61 399

30 Kristaps Zalupe 64 68 75 69 67 69 412

31 Aivis Bite 71 65 67 72 65 64 404

32 Edgars Mednis 82 76 71 73 75 65 442

33 Rolands Upīts 72 66 64 69 63 334

34 Aivis Bērziņš 73 66 77 66 63 345

35 Renārs Hans 71 66 66 69 64 336

36 Klāvs Villeruss 70 74 74 69 58 345

37 Dāvis Vīksne 71 77 66 71 63 348

38 Kristaps Kalniņš 67 59 60 56 242

39 Anrijs Vents 65 72 60 55 252

40 Mārtiņš Jēkabsons 68 71 60 60 259

41 Didzis Mališevs 78 60 69 55 262

42 Haralds Ūdris 67 63 60 65 255

43 Oļģerts Jēgers 68 63 63 70 264

44 Bruno Meržejevskis 80 69 68 60 277

45 Rudolfs Bušs 79 77 68 64 288

46 Ričards Jirgensons 80 70 72 69 291

47 Anna Mežale 68 68 89 70 295

48 Artis Jansons 71 69 94 72 306

49 Kristiāns Maisaks 75 87 69 78 309

50 Raimonds Bērze 65 60 58 183

51 Jānis Rūdolfs Strautmalis 64 57 74 195

52 Emīls Šumanis 62 61 64 187

53 Ģirts Beikmanis 63 69 75 207

54 Kristaps Berzins 73 63 64 200

55 Andris Gābers 77 56 68 201
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56 Steinārs Hofmanis 70 66 66 202

57 Kaspars Dvinskis 72 72 69 213

58 Olafs Zvinis 72 70 64 206

59 Toms Rozenbergs 67 68 73 208

60 Andris Deksnis 72 67 72 211

60 Zanda Priedīte 74 71 66 211

62 Māris Polis 72 70 73 215

63 Martins Raudzins 73 67 76 216

64 Lauris Ločmelis 75 69 82 226

65 Mārtiņš Murīss 73 77 71 221

66 Edgars Cunskis 59 59 118

66 Niks Širins 64 54 118

68 Markuss Vitte 61 63 124

68 Toms Prokopenko 62 62 124

70 Tomass Meļņiks 67 61 128

71 Santa Geide 66 64 130

71 Toms Rīsmanis 68 62 130

73 Artūrs 69 64 133

73 Jānis Bisenieks 62 71 133

75 Andis Raitums 70 64 134

75 Janis Vavers 67 67 134

77 Dāvis Vilisters 74 63 137

78 Aigars Bērziņš 68 70 138

79 Gatis Kalnins 70 69 139

80 Toms Skrastins 68 72 140

81 Raimonds Ozoliņš 67 83 150

82 Andis Tiliņš 81 70 151

83 Arturs Kraujins 77 68 145

84 Edgars Trops 82 75 157

85 Kārlis Kozulāns 55 55

85 Raimonds Bērze, Toms Čivčs 55 55

85 Markuss Vitte, Sandis Vitte 55 55

88 Andris Deksnis, Ivo Jursons 56 56

88 Girmantas Kazlauskas, Andrejs Nikitins 56 56

90 Armands Grantins, Ziedonis Skrivļa 58 58

90 Egils Lobuzovs, Ēriks Lobuzovs 58 58

92 Deniss Šalders 60 60

93 Artūrs Harijs Jansons, Kristers Stelmaks 61 61

93 Kristaps Zalupe, Aivis Bite 61 61

93 Mareks Vaičuls, Gundars Serģis 61 61

93 Maksimilians Biezais, Edgars Grinbergs 61 61

93 Krišjānis Tiltiņš 61 61

98 Aigars Mežals, Dāvis Mežals 62 62

98 Kristiāns Maisaks, Rudolfs Bušs 62 62

98 Jānis Lūkins 62 62

98 Didzis Mališevs, elmars kerpe 62 62

98 Emils Zaurins, Klāvs Villerušs 62 62

103 Tomass Šalders 63 63

103 Reinis Rimša 63 63
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103 Lauris Ločmelis, Mārtiņš Svitka 63 63

103 Kristaps Miķilps, Alvis Šķēps 63 63

103 Edgars Kurpnieks 63 63

103 Mārtiņš Biernis, Elvis Bohāns 63 63

103 Artis Kauliņš 63 63

110 Matiass Abzalons 64 64

111 Kristaps Šterns, Valts Ronis 65 65

111 Kārlis Pedraudzis 65 65

113 Kristaps Pilskalns, Salvis Leimanis 66 66

114 Dinārs Sārs 67 67

115 Tomass Kozlovskis 68 68

115 Patriks Krauklis 68 68

115 Peteris Meirans 68 68

118 Emīls Vīksna 69 69

118 Rinalds Bižāns 69 69

118 gatis lukševics 69 69

118 Ģirts Balodis 69 69

122 Māris Pureniņš 70 70

123 Zigmars Valgacs, Ričards Jirgensons 71 71

124 sandris prieditis 73 73

124 MKN 73 73

126 Jānis Markulis 74 74

126 Daniils Dorosenko 74 74

128 Matiss Markovs, Emils Kalnciems 75 75

128 Rolands Mikelsons 75 75

130 Girts Savejs 76 76

131 Einārs Vētra 77 77

132 Mārtiņš Andersons 80 80

133 Madars Šmits 89 89

134 Jānis Rajeckis 81 81

135 Андрей Войтк 83 83

 IESĀCĒJI/AS             

1 Arnis Razuvanovs 83 68 78 63 63 76 60 73 70 634

2 Kristers Klāvs Zutis 76 75 75 79 79 74 75 69 66 668

3 Māris Gravītis 78 78 74 73 72 71 84 82 77 689

4 Niks Egle 69 69 63 58 61 80 58 59 517

5 Edgars Kvitka 70 62 66 70 60 63 67 60 518

6 Edgars Grinbergs 81 79 76 70 72 85 79 69 611

7 Emils Zaurins 67 65 64 60 63 65 384

8 Mārtiņš Rozenbergs 70 73 70 62 63 61 399

9 Aivis Bite 71 65 67 72 65 64 404

10 Edgars Mednis 82 76 71 73 75 65 442

11 Ričards Vintēns 74 54 67 58 64 317

12 Rolands Upīts 72 66 64 69 63 334

13 Renārs Hans 71 66 66 69 64 336

14 Aivis Bērziņš 73 66 77 66 63 345

14 Klāvs Villeruss 70 74 74 69 58 345

16 Dāvis Vīksne 71 77 66 71 63 348

17 Dāvis Pulkstenis 67 63 64 59 253
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18 Oļģerts Jēgers 68 63 63 70 264

19 Alans Nikitins 72 71 72 61 276

20 Rudolfs Bušs 79 77 68 64 288

21 Steinārs Hofmanis 70 66 66 202

22 Toms Rozenbergs 67 68 73 208

23 Andris Deksnis 72 67 72 211

24 Lauris Ločmelis 75 69 82 226

25 Mārtiņš Murīss 73 77 71 221

26 Jānis Kupčs 72 85 70 227

27 Toms Cekulis 80 79 74 233

28 Dominiks Kreicbergs 86 79 73 238

29 Edgars Jansons 68 72 140

30 Kristaps Pilskalns 74 68 142

31 Edgars Briedis 73 70 143

32 Arturs Kraujins 77 68 145

33 Artis Viblo 78 73 151

34 Reinis Dumpis 83 78 161

35 Jānis Rostoks 64 64

36 Ričards Ļaksa 66 66

36 Kārlis Eglītis 66 66

38 Edvīns Skudra 69 69

39 Agris Rudzītis 70 70

39 #Agris Trops 70 70

41 Elmārs Bušujevs 71 71

42 Mareks Dambītis 72 72

42 Raimonds Stalšāns - Purvinskis 72 72

44 Arnis Girgensons 75 75

45 Renārs Ščeglovs 76 76

46 Rihards Podāns 77 77

47 Jānis Augstkalns 78 78

47 Renārs Liepiņš 78 78

49 Sentis Šalders 80 80

50 Ģirts Emīls Ābele 81 81

51 Gusts Vērdiņš 85 85

 MIX             

1 Kristaps Bērziņš, Beāte Venta 55 55

2 Toms Biernis, Helena Bierne 56 56

2 Janis Melderis, Beatrise Ozola 56 56

4 Ketija Kalniņa, Elvijs Reķis 58 58

4 Evita Blīgzna, Alvis Jēkabsons 58 58

4 Kristaps Birzulis, Linda Birzule 58 58

7 Mareks Melniks, Olga Stalšāne 59 59

7 Berta & Ērnijs 59 59

9 Edgars Kvitka, Elvita Grudule 62 62

9 Reinis Stalšāns, Evelīna Meļņika 62 62

11 Iveta Beļkova, Andris Gābers 64 64

11 Gatis Miks Langs, Laura Elīna Egle 64 64

13 Signe Reikmane, Egīls Reķis 67 67

14 Mārcis Ozols, Justīne Jaunkalne 68 68
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14 Kristīne Baklane-Bērziņa, Aivis Bērziņš 68 68

14 Bruno Meržejevskis, madara Seržāne 68 68

17 Saivis Bartušēvics, Anna Bartušēvica 72 72

18 Edgars Mednis, Samanta Tīna Grīnfelde 77 77

 SIEVIETES             

1 Ketija Kalniņa 73 69 70 72 71 79 66 69 66 635

2 Olga Stalšāne 67 69 72 67 65 73 63 66 542

3 Beāte Venta 69 71 72 76 69 85 67 71 580

4 Linda Smilga 78 75 77 76 76 111 73 82 648

5 Kitija Voitkeviča 73 61 71 65 62 73 64 469

6 Evelīna Meļņika 70 69 67 75 68 73 67 489

7 Beatrise Ozola 88 84 86 86 82 79 505

8 Iveta Beļkova 100 78 85 74 78 415

9 Anna Mežale 68 68 89 70 295

10 Zanda Priedīte 74 71 66 211

11 Inga Jaunite 82 74 66 222

12 Kristīne Baklane-Bērziņa 81 90 73 244

13 Maija Knekse 81 77 158

14 Laura Purgaile 73 73

15 Kate Meldere 79 79

16 Samanta Tīna Grīnfelde 86 86

 TAUTAS KLASE             

1 Mārtiņš Biernis 72 71 68 76 64 63 69 483

2 Elvis Bohāns 75 81 80 71 73 68 448

3 Ivo Jursons 81 72 84 70 67 374

4 elmars kerpe 96 95 76 77 82 426

5 Haralds Ūdris 67 63 60 65 255

6 Ričards Jirgensons 80 70 72 69 291

7 Janis Rajeckis 77 83 70 66 296

8 Bruno Merzejevskis 76 69 71 75 291

9 Artis Jansons 71 69 94 72 306

10 Kristiāns Maisaks 75 87 69 78 309

11 Jānis Pomaskovs 75 70 68 213

12 Dāvis Mežals 89 70 74 233

13 Kristofers Konovalovs 80 87 74 241

14 Emils Kalnciems 105 73 76 254

15 Lauris Bahmanis 95 78 85 258

16 Dāvis Vilisters 74 63 137

17 Toms Skrastins 68 72 140

18 Ričards Lauga 77 80 157

19 Lauris Skrastiņš 72 80 152

20 Edgars Skrastiņš 76 78 154

21 kristers jaunozols 77 78 155

22 Kristaps Bernavs 88 81 169

23 Atis Jansons 84 77 161

24 Zigmars Valgacs 84 80 164

25 Arnolds Bahmanis 88 78 166

26 Matiss Markovs 82 85 167

27 Sanija Ābeltiņa 93 80 173
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28 Valts Ločmelis 101 113 214

29 Mariuss Virskuls 63 63

30 Mārcis Gaušis 65 65

31 Maris Rjačenskis 66 66

32 Aleksandrs Būmanis 67 67

33 Jekabs Rozenbergs 68 68

34 Lauris Liepins 69 69

35 Emīls Virziņš 73 73

35 Matiss Kalnietis 73 73

35 Ivars Ciematnieks 73 73

38 Andrey Nikitin 83 83

39 Daumants Metrins 76 76

40 Mārcis Ozols 77 77

41 Vairis Vilisters 78 78

41 Raivis Vezis 78 78

43 Inga Elvīra Ketnere 80 80

44 Markuss Balodis 81 81

44 Elīna Greine 81 81

46 Gunars Kvitka 82 82

46 Armands Robitis 82 82

48 Sanija Rjačenska 83 83

49 Laura Elīna Egle 85 85

49 Lauris Šterns 85 85

49 Salvis Jurģēns 85 85

52 Dāvis Spunde 87 87

53 Mārcis Šteinbergs 88 88

54 Nora Evija Bērziņa 91 91

55 Olivija Jarohovica 92 92

56 Dans Pablaks 93 93

56 Mārtiņš Zaķītis 93 93

58 Emilija Jansone 94 94

58 Jānis Ābelīte 94 94

60 Madara Krūmiņa 95 95

60 Gertrude Ozolina 95 95

60 Patriks Jarohovics 95 95

63 Alise Olīvija Černova 96 96

64 Pēteris Kalniņš 108 108

64 Kārlis Baltbārdis 108 108

66 Marta Vitte 101 101

67 Roberts Graudins 102 102

68 Maija Miķelsone 103 103

69 Rinalds Bogdanovics 106 106

70 Roberts Pavlovskis 108 108

71 Ilze Krone 121 121

 PRO             

1 Eduards Norvelis 64 60 65 67 73 54 69 70 61 61 644

2 Ingemārs Stalšāns 53 56 54 49 50 61 62 51 54 490

3 Artūrs Melzobs 62 59 61 57 62 69 52 55 55 532

4 Jānis Reķis 62 66 61 62 57 58 67 61 55 549
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5 Elvijs Reķis 63 59 61 69 61 62 62 61 64 562

6 Janis Melderis 62 60 52 55 62 59 55 57 462

7 Gatis Miks Langs 64 57 60 58 59 65 63 55 481

8 Niks Egle 69 69 63 58 61 80 58 59 517

9 Reinis Stalšāns 63 56 55 58 59 62 54 407

10 Krišjānis Baltpurviņš 59 54 62 59 57 66 58 415

11 Edmunds Zandersons 59 67 54 62 68 52 362

12 Miķelis Trekše 71 55 60 68 55 57 366

13 Emils Dzalbs 72 56 55 63 59 58 363

14 Jānis Kumsārs 67 58 65 69 58 59 376

15 Juris Čeičs 58 57 55 58 228

16 Rūdolfs Dāvis Maklers 59 55 57 56 227

17 Arnis Mednis 63 72 54 51 240

18 Kristaps Kalniņš 67 59 60 56 242

19 Didzis Mališevs 78 60 69 55 262

20 Mārcis Ozoliņš 59 57 55 171

21 Rūdolfs Dubovs 60 59 58 177

22 Mārtiņš Vērdiņš 65 60 60 185

23 Nauris Sirmacis 65 58 123

24 Rūdolfs Šadrins 61 54 115

24 Kristians Stalšāns 53 62 115

26 Toms Priedītis 63 54 117

26 Kārlis Miķelsons 61 56 117

28 Niks Širins 64 54 118

29 Markuss Dimza 62 59 121

30 Viktors Saveļjevs 59 63 122

31 Sentis Geide 63 60 123

32 Mārtiņš Vērdiņš, Rūdolfs Šadrins 47 47

33 Kristaps Ķirsis, Mārcis Ozoliņš 49 49

34 Kristaps Kalniņš, Tomass Meļņiks 50 50

35 Edmunds Zandersons, Rūdolfs Dubovs 51 51

36 Nauris Sirmacis, Armands Vaičuls 52 52

37 Niks Širins, Arnis Mednis 53 53

38 Ingemārs Stalšāns, Kārlis Miķelsons 54 54

38 Emils Dzalbs, Ēriks Gruzde 54 54

38 Ričards Vintēns, Eduards Norvelis 54 54

41 Jānis Reķis, Artūrs Melzobs 55 55

41 Toms Biernis 55 55

43 Magnuss Mūkins 56 56

43 Rūdolfs Dāvis Maklers, Olafs Zvinis 56 56

45 Kristians Stalšāns, Mariuss Virskuls 57 57

46 Kristaps Ķirsis 58 58

46 Aleksandrs Abramovs, Karlis Sabulis 58 58

48 Intars Ķirsis, Miķelis Trekše 59 59

48 Aleksandrs Abramovs 59 59

50 Reinis Hugo Kalniņš 60 60

51 Kristens Tomass Ozoliņš 62 62

52 Kristens Krigers 72 72

53 Kristers Studers 63 63
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54 Filips Ivanovs 68 68

55 Madis Tučs 80 80

 IESĀCĒJI             

1 Arnis Razuvanovs 83 68 78 63 63 76 60 73 70 634

2 Kristers Klāvs Zutis 76 75 75 79 79 74 75 69 66 668

3 Edgars Grinbergs 81 79 76 70 72 85 79 69 611

4 Linda Smilga 78 75 77 76 76 111 73 82 648

5 Emils Zaurins 67 65 64 60 63 65 384

6 Elvis Bohāns 75 81 80 71 73 68 448

7 Beatrise Ozola 88 84 86 86 82 79 505

8 Dāvis Vīksne 71 77 66 71 63 348

9 Ivo Jursons 81 72 84 70 67 374

10 Iveta Beļkova 100 78 85 74 78 415

11 elmars kerpe 96 95 76 77 82 426

12 Alans Nikitins 72 71 72 61 276

13 Rudolfs Bušs 79 77 68 64 288

14 Janis Rajeckis 77 83 70 66 296

15 Bruno Merzejevskis 76 69 71 75 291

16 Artis Jansons 71 69 94 72 306

17 Kristiāns Maisaks 75 87 69 78 309

18 Jānis Pomaskovs 75 70 68 213

19 Mārtiņš Murīss 73 77 71 221

20 Inga Jaunite 82 74 66 222

21 Dāvis Mežals 89 70 74 233

22 Jānis Kupčs 72 85 70 227

23 Kristofers Konovalovs 80 87 74 241

24 Toms Cekulis 80 79 74 233

25 Kristīne Baklane-Bērziņa 81 90 73 244

26 Dominiks Kreicbergs 86 79 73 238

27 Emils Kalnciems 105 73 76 254

28 Valts Ronis 86 82 85 253

29 Kārlis Kauliņš 75 65 140

30 Andis Tiliņš 81 70 151

31 Maksimilians Biezais 77 66 143

32 Evita Blīgzna 67 86 153

33 Roberts Viziņš 75 70 145

34 Kārlis Veinbergs 73 76 149

35 Mareks Rode 79 72 151

36 Lauris Skrastiņš 72 80 152

37 Edgars Skrastiņš 76 78 154

38 Edgars Balevics 86 77 163

39 Kristaps Šterns 84 73 157

40 Maija Knekse 81 77 158

41 Kristaps Bernavs 88 81 169

42 Signe Reikmane 80 80 160

43 Reinis Dumpis 83 78 161

44 Matiss Markovs 82 85 167

45 Edgars Balodis 64 64

45 Juris Sandis Jēgers 64 64
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47 Roberts Briška 66 66

48 niksons 69 69

48 Andrejs Nikitins 69 69

48 Emils Eglite 69 69

51 Aivars Kristiāns Rullis 80 80

52 Jēkabs Berkolts 72 72

52 Inese Kaminska 72 72

54 Kārlis Liepiņš 73 73

55 Francis Frederiks Rasmanis 74 74

55 Markuss Martinsons 74 74

57 Artūrs Breidaks 75 75

57 Normunds Salenieks 75 75

59 Erika Leoke 79 79

60 Kristaps Ozoliņš 82 82

61 Inguna Kaņepone 86 86

62 Agita Amerika 101 101

63 Marta Roopa 96 96

64 Kārlis Krankovskis 104 104
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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Par 0
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